KFKC INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
Telephone       : 86-371-23708236
Mobile number:+86-18336316296
WhatsApp       : +86-18336316296
skype:             : kfkc-instrument
Email              : mary.manager@kfkc-instrument.com  / sales1_kfkc@126.com
Add: No.11, 3rd street, Economic Development Area, Kaifeng City, Henan Province, China

Mobile number(whatsapp):+86-18336316296         Email: sales1_kfkc@126.com      skype: kfkc-instrument     www.kfkc-instrument.com
LWGY-Fow Rate
LWGY-turbine flowmeter
item
type
inside
nominal
diamete
r
(mm)
Flow rate（m³/h）
Liquid temperature
（℃）
Press
(Mpa)1.0
LWGY-10 10 0.2-1.2 -20~+120
1.6
LWGY-15 15 0.6-6
LWGY-25 25 1-10
LWGY-40 40 2-20
LWGY-50 50 4-40
6.3
2.5
LWGY-80 80 10-100
LWYG-100 100 20-200
LWGY-150 150 30-300
LWGY-200 200 80-800
Mobile number(whatsapp):+86-18336316296         Email: sales1_kfkc@126.com      skype: kfkc-instrument     www.kfkc-instrument.com
LWGY-Installation Size
LWGY-Turbine Flowmeter
diamet